

State V/s. Jagtar Singh BA. 20..21

Present:- Mr.Amrit Mittal, LD. APP for the State.
Mr.Ravinder Singh Brar, Adv. counsel for applicant.

Record not produced. Same be produced on 08.02.2021.

Pronounced
05.02.2021.

Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Baghapurana,
UID-PB0285