

Palwinder Pal Singh @ Happy vs. State of Punjab
CNR No.PBKPA10000152026 Regd.No.BA-2-2026

Present: Sh.R.K.Kailey Advocate for applicants/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be checked and registered in the relevant register under rules. Notice of the bail application be given to Ld. APP for the State/IO through Naib Court for **05.01.2026**. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 03.01.2026
joni rani

(Supreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Phagwara
UID No . PB00430