

CNR No:PBKPA10000152026

CASE No:BA-2-2026

PALWINDER PAL SINGH ALIAS HAPPY Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.Randeep Kumar Kailey Advocate for
applicants/accused.

Police record not produced. The same be awaited till
08.01.2026.

Date of Order: 05.01.2026
joni rani

(Supreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Phagwara
UID No . PB00430